
DEEPSHIKHA TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE  
 ANNUAL PLANNER  

SESSION 2013- 14 
 

S. 
No. 

Month/Working 
Day 

Activities in 
Class Room 

Practical Work/ 
Evaluation Work 

Seminar/Worksh
op / Extension 

Lecturer 

Days of 
Celebration 

Holidays 

1.  September, 2013  
25 Working days  

Allotment of Roll 
number, Division 
of section, 
Regular Classes  

Student Assembly 
Nomination of 
Houses/Sadan 

Psychology Test 
(Mutability Test)  

5th  Sep. - Teachers 
Day  
14th Sept. - Hindi 
Divas 
9th Sept. Ganesh 
Chaturti  

1st Sept- Sunday 
8th Sept- Sunday 
22nd Sept- Sunday 
29th Sept- Sunday 

2.  October, 2013 
23 working days  
(Micro Teaching) 

Regular Classes  Micro Teaching 
Practice (14-31 Oct.) 
(Tentative dates)  

Demonstration 
Skills Given by 
Staff Member (4-
13 Oct.)  

1st Oct. - Gandhi 
Jayanti  

2nd Oct. - Gandhi Jayanti 
5th Oct. - Navaratra sthapana  
6th Oct. - Sunday 
12th Oct. - Durgasthmi 
16th Oct. - Ide 
20th Oct. - Sunday 
27th Oct. - Sunday 

3.  November, 2013 
22 working days  
(Teaching Practice) 

Regular Classes 
(Supervision and 
Correcting the 
Plan) 

Daily Lesson  
(First Round)  
(9th-31th November) 
(Tentative dates)) 

Demonstration 
Skill given by 
Staff Member (1-8 
November)  

14th Nov.- Children 
Day 

31st Oct.- 5th Nov. - Diwali 
Holiday 
10th Nov. -Sunday 
17th Nov. - Sunday 
24th Nov. - Sunday 

4.  December, 2013 
20 Working days  

Regular Classes Criticism Plan  
(16th-18th Dec.,) 

Psychology Test 
7th Dec 
(Achievement 
Motivation Test) 
Extension Lecturer 
(22nd Dec.) 

10th Dec., - Human 
Right Day  
24th Dec.- 
Christmas Day  

1st Dec.- Sunday 
8th Dec.- Sunday 
15th Dec.- Sunday 
21th Dec.- Sunday 
25th to 31st Dec.- Winter Vacation 

5.  January, 2014 
26 Working days  
(Teaching Practice) 

Regular Classes 
(Supervision and 
correcting the 
Plan) 

Teaching Practive 
(Second Round) (6-
30 Jaunary) 
(Tentative dates) 

Extension Lecture 
(31st January)  

13th Jan.- Makar 
Sankranti 
26th Jan- Republic 
Day  

5th Jan.- Sunday 
7th Jan.- Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 
14th Jan.- Makar 
Sankranti/Baravafat 



19th Jan.- Sunday 
26th Jan.- Sunday 

6.  Feb, 2014 23 
Working days  

Other Activities 
in Regular 
Classes 

Criticism Lesson 
Plan (5th-7 th Feb. 
Block Teaching 10 th 
-26 th Feb.) 

Psychology Test 
(Concept 
Formation Test)  

4th Feb. - Basant 
Panchmi  

2nd Feb.- Sunday 
9th Feb.- Sunday 
16th Feb.- Sunday 
23th Feb.- Sunday 
27th Feb.- Shivratri 

7.  March, 2014 
25 Working days  

Regular Classes  (Concept Class Test 
20 th-24 th March 
Educational Tour   
26 th-27 th March) 

Extension Lecture 
(19 March)  

15th March - Holi 
Celebration 

2nd March- Sunday 
9th March- Sunday 
16th - 17th March- Holi Holidays 
23rd March- Sunday 
30th March- Sunday 

8.  April 2014 
22 Working days  

Regular Classes 
(Apply A New 
Method)  

 National Seminar 
(4 th April) SUPW 
Comp. (19 th -26 th 

April) Psychology 
Test (28 April) 
(Short Term 
Memory)  

12th April - 
Ambedkar Jayanti 

1st April- Cheti Chand 
6th April- Sunday 
8th April- Ramnavmi 
13th April- Sunday 
14th April-Ambedkar Jayanti 
18th April- Good Friday 
20th April- Sunday 
27th April- Sunday 

9.  May, 2014 
26 Working days  

Regular Classes  Internal Examination 
(Pre. University 
Exam. 5th-14th May) 
(8 Paper) 

  4th May- Sunday 
11th May- Sunday 
18th May- Sunday 
25th May- Sunday 
31st May-Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

10.  June, 2014  Prepasion of 
External Exam.  

  1st June- Sunday 
8th June- Sunday 
15th June- Sunday 
21st June- Sunday 
29th June- Sunday 

 
Principal 


